

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No. 4 &amp; 5 In

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31608/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 11/04/2007 in CO No.2053/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

GOUR @ GOBINDA CHANDRA DAS &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNIT SINGH (D) &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln. and office report)

Date: 09/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.  
Mr. D. Banerjee,Adv.  
Mr. Faisal M.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioners is allowed to correct the  
application for condonation of delay within one week.

| (KUSUM SYAL)  
| SR.P.A  
|

| | (INDU SATIJA)  
| | COURT MASTER  
| |